Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1599, 1515, COR15
Report run on 04/17/15 at 07:57

NROS ID Name

Chg.

From 12/06/14 Thru 04/15/15

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib
Type

Check

Number

Page 12

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

8161 Running Fox Road
Columbus, OH 43235
658018585 Capuano, Marlo J.
658014384 Carr, Paul A.
4649 Houston Pond Drive
Powell, OH 43065
658014384 Carr, Paul A
658002730 Carroll, Shar D.
55 E. Lakeview Avenue
Columbus, OH 43202-1214
658002730 Carroll, Shari D.
658002488 Carruthers, Michaef D.
202 S Cassady Ave
Columbus, OH 43209-1718
658002488 Carruthers, Michael D,
554020356 Carsey, Brenda E.
5249 Double Eagle Dr.
Westerville, OH 43081
554020396 Carsey, Brenda E.
658021709 Carsey, Michael J.
5249 Double Eagle Drive
Westerville, OH 43081
658021709 Carsey, Michael J,
658015090 Carson, Kimberly R.
2420 Cambria Mill Road_
Granville, OH 43023
658015080 Carson, Kimberly R.
658003446 Carter, Angela M.
11103 Duncan Plains
Johnstown, OH 43031
658003446 Carter, Angela M.
658019806 Carter, John P.
191 W. Nationwide Blv #200
Columbus, OH 43215
658019806 Carter, John P.
658010191 Carter, Terry L.
8884 White Oak Dr.
Canal Winchester, OH 43110
658010191 Carter, Terry L.
658001345 Case, Jim
35 W. Stafford Ave
Worthington, OH 43085-4051
658001345 Case, Jim
658001597 Case, Kris
35 West Stafford Ave.
Worthingion, OH 43085
858001597 Case, Kris
658007937 Casmo, Judith L.
488 Albion Street
Pickerington, OH 43147
858007937 Casmo, Judith L,
858015762 Castaneda, Eva T.
6401 Pinefield Drive
Hilliard, OH 43026
658015762 Castaneda, Eva T.
658017295 Casto, Delores J.
5970 London Groveport Rd
Grove City, OH 43123
658017295 Casto, Delores J.
666500152 Cathers, Mark E.

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veoluntary CORPAC Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5412564

5422647

5415003

5409339

5408347

5409470

5417854

5410512

5408666

5417426

5414739

5412388

5411245

5418394

5409937

520350

534461

523673

516577

515633

516686

528480

517781

5155842

527504

523299

52021

518581

529331

517285

12131114

04/14/15

01112115

12M5/14

12108114

1211614

020315

12121114

12110114

01/30/115

0140815

1213114

12126114

02/05/15

12718174

e

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20,00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



